

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1344

Page 1, line 1, replace "two" with "a" and replace "sections" with "section"

Page 1, line 2, replace "issuance of current design and" with "commemorative"

Page 1, remove lines 5 through 9

Page 1, line 15, after the period insert "The plate may not be displayed on a vehicle after
December 31, 2006."

Page 1, line 16, replace "August 1" with "December 31" and replace "2001" with "2006"

Renumber accordingly